

ENERGY STAR®, a U.S. Environmental Protection Agency program, helps us all save money and protect our environment through energy efficient products and practices. For more information, visit www.energystar.gov.

UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY WASHINGTON, D.C. 20460



OFFICE OF AIR AND RADIATION

Dear ENERGY STAR® Lighting Stakeholders:

This is a reminder that this Wednesday **July 12, 2023**, beginning at 2 PM EDT EPA will host a webinar providing an overview of the ENERGY STAR Recessed Downlights V1 Draft 2 specification and allow for detailed discussion. Please register here to attend.

We look forward to our discussion and thank you for your support of ENERGY STAR.

Sincerely,

Taylor Jantz-Sell

ENERGY STAR Lighting Program Manager

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Int-Sell

For more information, visit: www.energystar.gov

This message was sent to you on behalf of ENERGY STAR. To manage the types of emails you receive from ENERGY STAR, visit the <u>subscription center</u>.



This email was sent by:
EPA (Climate Protection Partnerships Division) - ENERGY STAR
1200 Pennsylvania Ave NW, Washington, DC, 20460 US

Manage Email Preferences